

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 92 OF 2007

FORUM AIPG 2007 & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Santosh Paul, Adv.
Ms. Anchal Jain, Adv.
Mr. M.J. Paul, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pratibha Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent No.1 has filed counter affidavit.

No counter affidavit has been filed by respondent No.2.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar